
AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

2/27/2014
North Acres Final Conveyance 
(CLMC461)

Santa Clara Construction, 
Ltd. (MBE/MH-63.76%) $4,078,734.45 Y N AWU / PW

Mariza 
Aldrete

African American 0.82 0.81
Always Distributing/Greater Texas 

Facilities, Inc. MB $31,727.00 0.82

Hispanic 63.76 6.19

Santa Clara Construction, Ltd MH $2,477,115.00 63.76

Native/Asian . 0.34 0.32

Benqwest, LLC MA $13,143.00 0.34

WBE 1.76 1.68

Fuquay, Inc. FW $67,778.00 1.75

P E K Inc./Serviceline Transport FW $500.00 0.01

2/27/2014 Waller Creek - Reilly Pond Detention 
Performance Modification 
(CLMC472) Smith Contracting Co., Inc. $1,038,606.14 Y N WP / CM

Harold 
Tolbert

African American 3.37 3.37

Avery's Lawncare & Landscape, LLC MB $31,819.12 3.37

Hispanic 5.17 5.17

Juan Lopez MH $30,814.49 3.26

Easy Drive Stake, Inc MH $3,000.00 0.32

Mars Industries, LLC MH $15,000.00 1.59

Native/Asian 0.56 0.56

Marie's Trucking FA $5,287.45 0.56

WBE 2.34 2.34

Alpha Ready Mix FH $15,000.00 1.59

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

March, 2014 (reflecting Feb 27 through March 26) Council Awards

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 1 OF 4



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

March, 2014 (reflecting Feb 27 through March 26) Council Awards

Fuquay Inc. FW $7,093.99 0.75

2/27/2014
Slaughter Creek @ David Moore 
Drive Crossing Imp (CLMC467A) Smith Contracting Co., Inc. $933,451.75 Y N

WPD / CM / 
PW

Harold 
Tolbert

African American 1.98 1.98

Avery Lee Williamson MB $16,802.13 1.98

Hispanic 5.70 5.70

Mars Industries MH $41,665.77 4.91

Easy Drive Stake, Inc. MH $2,000.00 0.24

Environmental Safety Services MH $4,704.00 0.55

Native/Asian 0.45 0.45

Marie's Trucking FA $3,818.67 0.45

WBE 2.69 2.69

N-Line Traffic Maintenance FW $6,724.00 0.79

Lillie's Trucking FW $16,103.14 1.90

3/6/2014
Shoal Creek Restoration - 15th-28th 
Streets (CLMC470)

Santa Clara Construction, 
Ltd (MBE/MH-87.38%) $6,865,893.00 Y N WPD / PW

Cassidy 
Villegan

African American 2.84 2.65

Austin Tree Service MB $177,504.00 2.84

Hispanic 87.38 3.88

Santa Clara Construction, Ltd MH $5,454,059.00 87.38

Native/Asian 0.39 0.38

Benqwest, LLC MA $24,264.00 0.39

WBE 6.81 6.75

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 2 OF 4



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

March, 2014 (reflecting Feb 27 through March 26) Council Awards

Fuquay, Inc. FW $14,153.00 0.23

Serviceline Transport, Inc. FW $410.865.00 6.58

3/6/2014
Extended Taxiway A North & South 
Ends (CLMC466)

Chasco Constructors, Ltd, 
LLP $7,672,150.00 Y N

Aviation / 
PW Linda Moore

DBE 14.38 9.81

Texas Metal Technologies FH $12,600.00 0.20

White Photographic FH $2,755.00 0.04

Panther Creek Transportation FH $230,000.00 3.65

Environmental Safety Services, Inc. MH $52,084.00 0.83

Metalink FA $3,664.00 0.06

A J Airfield, LLC FH $446,761.00 7.09

Texas Trucking Company, Inc. MH $20,000.00 0.32

Terra Ecoservices, LLC FW $2,960.00 0.05

Integrated Testing & Engr Co of Austin MA $82,051.00 1.30

Dennis Security & Professional 
Services, LLC MB $52,620.00 0.84

3/20/2014
Information System Building 7355 
Emergency Power Improvements @ 
ABIA (CSP) (CLMB315)

Prism Development, Inc. 
(MBE/MH - 58.91%) $1,137,906.90 N N Aviation / CM

Raymond 
Young

African American 0.00 1.62

Hispanic 58.91 1.87

Prism Development, Inc. MH 58.91

Native/Asian 0.00 1.48

WBE 0.09 1.70

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 3 OF 4



AGENDA 
DATE PROJECT NAME PRIME CONTRACTOR

CONTRACT 
AWARD      

AMOUNT
MBE WBE DBE

GOALS 
MET
Y/N

MBE WBE DBE WAIVER DEPT SMBR REP

COMPLIANCE PLAN 
GOALS% PROJECT GOALS%

COUNCIL AWARDS-CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT GOALS MBE/WBE/DBE

March, 2014 (reflecting Feb 27 through March 26) Council Awards

ABC Erosion Control FW 0.09

3/20/2014
ABIA Building 6005 Imp - Phase 1 
(CLMC459) Alpha Building Corporation $2,199,804.00 N N

Aviation / 
PW

Cassidy 
Villegan

MBE 3.57 5.50

Trini Construction Building MB $71,409.00 3.57

WBE 7.55 2.60

Millard Drywall FW $151,046.00 7.55

COUNCIL AWARDS - CONSTRUCTION PAGE 4 OF 4


